

MACC. -35/ 2019 (CIS-35/2019)
CNR NO WBBB050003982019

Order No.41

17.09.2025.

Today is fixed for delivery of judgment.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner and O.P. are present today by filing hazira.

P.O. is busy on other administrative work.

To 21-11-2025 for delivery of judgment.

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885